1/ 3
COIL DATE-STANDARD  TYPE 1 FORM A
FEATURE
   1.Epoxy molded,single-in-line package
2.Can be immersed during board cleaning operation
3.High density board mounting
4.High isolation between input and output
5.Diode and Magnetic sheld are available

Ver.03_20191004
ORDERING INFORMATION
BS= Diode+Magnetic Shield
B= Diode
S= Magnetic Shield
SERIES
R S  4
FORM VOLTAGE
1X  X XX
          OPTION 1
 X
05= 5V
12= 12V
24= 24V
BLANK= Std
1,2,3= ATE LEVEL
          OPTION 2PIN
4= 4 PINRS=SIP 1A= 1 FORM A
1B= 1 FORM B
COIL DATE-STANDARD  TYPE 1 FORM B
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
(V)
COIL
RESISTANCE
(Ω±10%)
NOMINAL
INPUT POWER
(mW)
MUST
OPERATE VOLTAGE
(V)
MUST
RELESASE VOLTAGE
(V)
MAXIMUM
VOLTAGE
(V)
5 500 50 3.75 0.6 15
12 1000 144 8.6 1.5 30
24 2000 288 17.5 2.5 40
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
(V)
COIL
RESISTANCE
(Ω±10%)
NOMINAL
INPUT POWER
(mW)
MUST
OPERATE VOLTAGE
(V)
MUST
RELESASE VOLTAGE
(V)
MAXIMUM
VOLTAGE
(V)
5 500 50 3.75 0.6 6
12 1000 144 9 1 14.5
24 2000 288 18 2 29
BLANK= Std
 2/ 3
RAPIDTEK
REED  RELAY Rapidtek Magnetic Devices Inc.
Ver.03_20191004
REED RELAY
SIP SERIES
CONTACT  SPECIFICATION
ELECTRICAL  SPECIFICATION